
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

335 

19 

51 

206 

0 

Name 

Jens Winther 

Rasmus Priergaard Nielsen 

Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl 

Rene Salling 

Thomas Uwe Jørgensen #25 

Class 

SM Pro + Rookie 

SM Pro + Rookie 

SM Pro + Rookie 

SM Pro + Rookie 

SM Pro + Rookie 

Best Tm 

48.560 

48.682 

49.778 

49.966 

58.575 

Diff 

0.122 

1.218 

1.406 

10.015 

Best Speed 

56.713 

56.571 

55.326 

55.117 

47.017 

In Lap 

6 

12 

13 

12 

2 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Zenergy Racing - Asserballer Mini Racing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 

Sunday 

Black/SM (12:10) 

Qualifying started at 12:10:46 

Asserballe 0.765 km 

5/10/2014 12:10 


